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(BEBRTFHESBMED)

REHE (REER)
REE-AFZHF=1—H

EBERREAFEIRZ SRMEE
EiiRE

EE

CJ Corp

Daelim Industrial Co Ltd

Daesang Corp

DB HiTek Co Ltd

Handsome Co Ltd

Hankook Tire & Technology Co Ltd
Hanwha General Insurance Co Ltd
Hanwha Life Insurance Co Ltd

HDC Holdings Co Ltd

Huchems Fine Chemical Corp
Hyundai Engineering & Construction Co Ltd
Hyundai Greenfood Co Ltd

Hyundai Marine & Fire Insurance Co Ltd
Hyundai Mobis Co Ltd

Hyundai Motor Co

Hyundai Steel Co

IS Dongseo Co Ltd

KCC Corp

KEPCO Plant Service & Engineering Co Ltd
KIWOOM Securities Co Ltd

Korean Reinsurance Co

Kumho Petrochemical Co Ltd

LF Corp

LG Corp

LG Electronics Inc

Lotte Fine Chemical Co Ltd

Meritz Fire & Marine Insurance Co Ltd
Meritz Securities Co Ltd

Mirae Asset Daewoo Co Ltd

NH Investment & Securities Co Ltd
Samsung Electronics Co Ltd

SFA Engineering Corp

39 F #2019

BE-Z-NF=ZA=+—HLFE

474
1,092
816
1,470
564
3,000
3,228
11,526
1,518
888
2,922
2,136
2,424
1,670
2,990
3,012
564
228
888
480
3,804
678
762
3,636
4,359
732
2,352
12,036
15,258
5,094
9,150
654

AT
#E

59,013,000
105,268,800
23,133,600
18,375,000
25,126,200
112,350,000
16,688,760
46,104,000
28,766,100
19,802,400
156,034,800
30,544,800
91,869,600
348,195,000
357,305,000
135,238,800
17,709,600
72,618,000
30,902,400
38,928,000
34,806,600
64,545,600
19,050,000
281,790,000
327,360,900
32,281,200
57,153,600
58,795,860
111,841,140
68,514,300
331,687,500
28,318,200

FEE
B

1.66
2.96
0.65
0.52
0.71
3.16
0.47
1.30
0.81
0.56
4.38
0.86
2.58
9.78
10.03
3.80
0.50
2.04
0.87
1.09
0.98
1.81
0.54
7.92
9.20
0.91
1.61
1.65
3.14
1.93
9.32
0.80
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Taeyoung Engineering & Construction Co Ltd

Woori Financial Group Inc
Youngone Corp

EBERREAFEIRZ SMEERR
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1,644
22,470
1,248
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20,385,600 0.57
308,962,500 8.68
40,684,800 1.14
3,520,151,660 98.93
4,315,086 0.12
34,072,138 0.95

3,658,538,884

3,693,828,369
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98.93 99.10
98.93 99.10
0.12 0.14
0.95 0.76
100.00 100.00
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BE—T-—NFZA=+—HIFE
BEFE
BENEEZE BEFE
] =2
R-ZBE-AE=A=+—H 3,953.9321 3,558,538,884
R-ZZE-N\E=ZA=+—8 4,666.4301 4,899,751,654
R=-Z—t&H=A=+—H 4,469.3929 6,704,089,417
EeEkRRBEMSETFHE
REEEM RIKESEN
BEFE BEFHE
#ZE ZE
BEZZ—-NF=A=1+—BLEFE 4,814.7271 3,628.2635
BE-_Z—-\E=A=+—-HILEE 5,078.1428 4,357.1419
HE-E—tH=-A=1+—BHLEE 4,541.8807 3,815.1592
BEZZE-—AR"F=ZA=1+—-BLEFE 4,652.0985 3,736.6218
BE-E-AF=HA=+—HILEE 4,556.0573 3,978.1246
BE-Z-—NE=A=1+—RHILFE 4,555.9843 3,836.7681
BE-_Z—=F=A=+—HILHH 4,216.5507 3,632.0483
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